ML 1 80 UH 070 X E 36 B K
Unit Type
ML =Merit® Series
Stages
1 = Single-Stage
Nominal Gas Heat Input
045 = 44,000 Btuh
070 = 66,000 Btuh

D = 24-1/2 in.
ML180UHE(K) UPFLOW/HORIZONTAL GAS FURNACES
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
G A S  F U R N A C E S
ML180UHE(K)
MERIT® SERIES
Upflow / Horizontal | Constant Torque Blower | Refrigerant Detection | 60Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
AFUE - 80%
Input - 44,000 to 132,000 Btuh
Nominal Add-on Cooling - 1.5 to 5 Tons
Form Number 211182 | April 2026
Supersedes all previous versions
Refrigerant Detection
K = Refrigerant Detection-Ready
ML180UHE(K) | Page 2
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
NOTE - ML180UHE FURNACES ARE NOT AVAILABLE IN CANADA!
CONTENTS
1.	 Lennox Duralok™ Heat Exchanger Assembly
2.	 Inshot Burners
3.	 SureLight® Hot Surface Ignitor
4.	 Gas Control Valve
5.	 Combustion Air Inducer
6.	 Flame Rollout Switches
7.	 Power Saver™ Constant Torque Blower
8.	 SureLight® Integrated Furnace Control
9.	 Insulated Cabinet
10.	 Safety Interlock Switch
11.	 Gas Piping And Electrical Inlets
BB
CC